Sample:

Fixed Model:

AR(p):

Periods:

A priori DHR model:

Parameters for LDHR Indentification:

Electricity consumption (255100)
from 1970MO1 ( 1)  to 2023M11 (647)
1
29 30 31 32 33 34

Imf 12 6 4 3 2.4 2
[t 1;1 0

Polynomial Order

0.0004 T

2018 2020 2022

Variance of Irregular component

0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004
0.0004

0.0004
20

0.0160

2018 2020 2022

0.0140
0.0120
0.0100
0.0080
0.0060
0.0040
0.0020

PAR

0.0000
2016
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